APN#_|419-{|-a01-00%

Recording Requested by:

Name: ASEPR Pomp d(0ell Sewice.
Address: PO _Boy (00150
City/State/Zip: thol, NV Q990

When Recorded Mail to:

Name: fayre A4S aloove.
Address:
City/State/Zip:

Mail Tax Statement to:

Name: Soune. A4S aloove.
Address:
City/State/Zip:

Notice of Intent 4o Len

DOUGLASCOUNTY, NV 2016-879834

Rec:$17.00

Total:$17.00 04/25/2016 09:45 AM
ASAP PUMP & WELL SERVICE Pgs=4
000340302016087 I | " " "I”I I’ |’ | |||

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

( for Recorder’s use only )

( Title of Document’)

Please complete Affirmation Statement below:

I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby
submitted for recording does not contain the personal information of any person or persons.

(Per NRS 239B.030)
-OR-

D I'the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby
submitted for recording does contain the personal information of a person or persons as required by

law

(State specific law)

as \(YYLﬂCLG@"

Signature %

Loy Weiein

Printed Name

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2

and NRS 239B.030 Section 4.

This cover page must be typed or printed in black ink.

(Additional recording fee applies)




NEVADA 15-DAY NOTICE OF INTENT TO LIEN

Notice To: Name and Mailing Address of Party Providing
Notice and Selling Materials (“Noticing Party”):
Property Owner:
ASAP Pump & Well Service

Michelle Roy/Parrott

PO Box 60130 Reno, NV 89506

Prime Contractor:

Original Contract Amount: $__$3,102.85

I N NN NN N SN I NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN RN R RN Change Orders: $

Total Payments Received: $

Address Where Materials Delivered (“Property”):

Amount Currently Dueto §  $3,102.85
3549 Mant Blanc Noticing Party (“Amount of Debt”)

Carson City, NV 89705 .
0+ ‘_7 R\ \ne’ V.‘C\Q is‘%a“‘es k’b.z‘ C EE NN ENE NN NN EE RN NN NN E NN NN NN NN NN NN EENER]
Lcrp@ cial (gcoro\s docomery, K. (567
Description of Services or Materials Provided:
(“Services”)

Statement of terms of payment of the Noticing
Party’s Contract with the Hiring Party:

ed.

Service call fee. Payment Due Upon Reciept

Name and Address of Party Whom the Noticing
Party was Employed or to Whom the Noticing
Party Furnished the Services (“Hiring Party”):

Michelle Roy/Parrott
1894 E. Williams Street
Ste 4, #485

Carson City, NV 89701

IMPORTANT NOTICE INFORMATION ON FOLLOWING PAGE




THIS NOTICE is provided to inform you that the Notifying Party has provided the described
Services to the Property, and that payment for these services in the Amount of Debt is due and
owing to the Notifying Party.

This is a notice to you that the Notifying Party is owed the Amount of Debt, and that payment
has not been made to the Notifying Party on the Amount of Debt.

A Notice of Lien, commonly referred to as a “mechanic’s lien,” will be filed against the
Property in 15-days after mailing of this notice if payment is not made to the Notifying Party

as per Nevada Statutes. ‘ : AM

4 Agent of Claimant
Signed by:_Larry Welch
Title: As Manager

Date of Mailing "2 / 52.2 /20 |2



PROOF OF SERVICE AFFIDAVIT

I, (LHV‘M we‘,(’/fq , declare that on the { & day of APICI\ { ,20 1o, I served

copies of the attached Preliminary Notice to the following parties identified on the Notice:

[V 1 Property Owner (Certified Mail No 700% 0150 @002 94al (pls(,)

[ |  Prime Contractor (Certified Mail No )

I served the attached Preliminary Notice:
| | By personally delivering the notice to the identified parties;

[ \/ | By First Class Certified or Registered Mail service, postage prepaid, addressed to the party at
the address shown on the Preliminary Notice document.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated: Q2L day of ﬂ@ﬁ‘l .20 (o

State of Nevada
County of Washoe

This instrument was acknowledged before me on l:l ALV
by Loarru s )eded
@)

JAMIE VENTURA

) Notary Public - State of Nevada
e/ Appolntment Recordad n Washos County

wies” No: 68-49591-2 - Expires November 15, 2017




